Oct 19 2024 (15:54) India Rail Info 1

Hussain Sagar SF Express (PT)/12702 - SF - SCR
GUR/Ganagapur Road to DR/Dadar Central
9h 15m - 531 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 14:50 4 |1 0 39 |506 |SCR

Nampally
2 BMT |Begumpet 14:59 15:00 Tm |2 |1 6 66 |540 |SCR
3 VKB Vikarabad Junction 16:01 16:02 Tm (2 |1 73 |68 [626 |SCR
4 TDU  |Tandur 16:39 16:40 m (2 |1 115 |71 |457 [SCR
5 |SEM |[Sedam 17:08 17:09 im (1 |1 148 |74 |413 [SCR
6 cT Chittapur 17:27 17:28 m (2 |1 170 |26 |423 [SCR
7 WADI |Wadi Junction 18:03 18:05 2m (2 |1 186 |44 428 |CR
8 |SDB |Shahabad 18:19 18:20 Tm |1 |1 196 |80 (404 |CR
9 KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 18:40 18:43 3m |3 |1 222 |57 |454 [CR

(Gulbarga)
10 [GUR |Ganagapur Road 19:11 19:12 Tm |1 (1 249 |71 |445 |CR
11 |SUR |[Solapur 20:25 20:30 5m (3 |1 335 |82 |455 |CR
12 KWV |KurduwadiJunction 21:28 21:30 2m (2 |1 414 (62 |511 |CR
13 [PUNE |[Pune Junction 01:00 01:05 5m |1 |2 598 |59 |560 [CR
14 |LNL Lonavla 02:10 02:11 Tm |2 |2 662 |56 |623 [CR
15 |(KAD |Khandala 02:15 02:16 im (2,3 |2 665 |50 [545 |CR
16 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 03:40 03:43 3m |7 |2 736 |53 |9 CR
17 |[DR Dadar Central 04:27 04:30 3m |12 |2 780 (22 |7 CR
18 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 04:55 9 |2 789 |- 14 |CR

Oct 19 2024 (15:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



